
CBSA 2022 Snooker Calendar
DATE DAY EVENT               ( R ) = Ranking Event VENUE Organizor Contact Start Entry fee Closes Grading

26/27 Mar Sat/Sun Garden City Snooker Champs  ( R ) Cuthberts CBSA Online entry 9am $60 23-Mar

14/15 May Sat/Sun Garden City 6 Reds Snooker Champs Cuthberts K Steeman 021 1576134 9am $40 11-May

4/5 Jun Sat/Sun SI Snooker Championship          ( R ) Cuthberts NZBSA Online entry 9am 1 Jun

11/12 Jun Sat/Sun Canterbury Intermediate Snooker ( B ) Cuthberts K Steeman 021 1576134 9am $30 8-Jun

13-Jun Mon Interclub Entries close Cuthberts K Steeman 021 1576134 9pm $30 per Team

22-Jun Wed Interclub starts ( tentative) Various 7pm

25/26 Jun Sat/Sun Canterbury Womens Open Snooker  ( R ) Cuthberts CBSA 021 1576134 9am $50 22-Jun

25/26 Jun Sat/Sun Canty Clubs Pairs Snooker Hornby $40 22-Jun

16-Jul Sun Juniors/Presidents ( C & D ) Champs Cuthberts K Steeman 021 1576134 9am $20 14-Jul

30/31 Jul Sat/Sun Canterbury Open                           ( R ) Cuthberts CBSA Online entry 9am $60 27-Jul

12-14 Aug Fri-Sun NZ Open Snooker Championship ( R ) Tauranga NZBSA Online entry see NZBSA Website

18-21 Aug Fri-Sun NZ National Masters Snooker Champs Tauranga NZBSA Online entry see NZBSA Website

22-Aug Sun Canty Intermediate/Junior Pairs Cuthberts K Steeman 021 1576134 9am $40 17-Aug

27/28 Aug Sat/Sun George Robertson Snooker Champs ( R ) Cuthberts CBSA Online entry 9am $60 24-Aug

10/11 Sept Sat/Sun SI Seniors Snooker Champs Cuthberts CBSA 021 1576134 9am $30 7-Sep

1/2 Oct Sat/Sun Canterbury A Grade Snooker Cuthberts CBSA 021 1576134 9am $50 29-Sep

14-16 Oct Fri-Sun NZ Womens, U21 & Seniors Champs Cuth/Hornby NZBSA Online entry see NZBSA Website

5/6 Nov Sat/Sun Ivan Hall Memorial Over 60's Snooker Cuthberts K Steeman 021 1576134 9am $20 2 Nov

14/15 Nov Mon/Tues NZBSA "B" Grade Snooker Champs Gore NZBSA Online entry see NZBSA Website

16-19 Nov Wed-Sat NZBSA National Snooker Champs ( R ) Gore NZBSA Online entry see NZBSA Website

Other Snooker Ranking Tournaments

9/10 Apr Sat/Sun Barton McGill Open Snooker Papakura ABSA See on NZBSA Web Site

23/24 Apr Sat/Sun Wellington Open Snooker Porirua CCBSA See on NZBSA Web Site

30Apr/1 May Sat/Sun Whitestone Classic Open Snooker Oamaru NOBSA See on NZBSA Web Site

21/22 May Sat/Sun Waikato Womens Open Snooker Hamilton WBSA See on NZBSA Web Site

11/12 Jun Sat/Sun City of Auckland Open Snooker Papakura ABSA See on NZBSA Web Site

18/19 Jun Sat/Sun Southland Open Snooker Gore SBSA See on NZBSA Web Site

2/3 July Sat/Sun Invercargill Snooker Open Invercargill SBSA See on NZBSA Web Site

15/17 July Fri-Sun Gore Classic Invitational Snooker Gore SBSA See on NZBSA Web Site

6/7 Aug Sat/Sun Auckland Western Open Snooker Henderson ABSA See on NZBSA Web Site

27/28 Aug Sat/Sun BoP Open Womens Snooker Tauranga BOPBSA See on NZBSA Web Site

3/4 Sept Sat/Sun Hawkes Bay Open Snooker Havelock Nth HBCBSA See on NZBSA Web Site

10/11 Sept Sat/Sun Manawatu Open Snooker Palmerston Nth MBSA See on NZBSA Web Site

17/18 Sept Sat/Sun Papakura Open Snooker Papakura ABSA See on NZBSA Web Site

17/18 Sept Sat/Sun Hawkes Bay  Womens Open Snooker Havelock Nth HBCBSA See on NZBSA Web Site

5/6 Nov Sat/Sun Jim Couper Open Snooker Porirua CCBSA See on NZBSA Web Site

12/13 Nov Sat/Sun Papatoetoe Open Snooker Papatoetoe ABSA See on NZBSA Web Site

3/4 Dec Sat/Sun Waikato Open Snooker Hamilton WBSA See on NZBSA Web Site
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